
Edamame ．．．．．．．．
枝豆

Pot Sticker (Gyoza)．．
餃子

Cold Tofu．．．．．．．．
冷奴

Fried Tofu．．．．．．．．
揚げだし豆腐

Assorted Tempura．．．
天ぷら盛り合わせ

Regular Sashimi Plate. 
刺身盛り合わせ

Ginger Chicken．．．．．．. 
チキンしょうが焼き

Ginger Pork．．．．．．．．. 
豚しょうが焼き

Curry Rice．．．．．．．．．.
カレーライス

Katsu Curry (Pork) ．．．．. .
カツカレー

Vegetable Tempura Mix．.
野菜天ぷらミックス

Tempura Mix．．．. . . ． . . .
天ぷらミックス

Ｃｈｉcｋｅｎ Teriyaki．．．
チキン照焼き

Beef Teriyaki．．．．．．
ビーフ照焼き

Salmon Teriyaki．．．．
サーモン照焼き

Broiled Mackerel．．．．
さば塩焼き

Pork Cutlet (Tonkatsu)．．
トンカツ

Yakiniku Beef．．．．．．
焼肉ビーフ

Ｃｈｉｃｋｅｎ Teriyaki Don．．
チキン照焼き丼

Ｋａｔｓｕ Don(Tonkatsu & Egg)．．
カツ丼

Tempura Don．．．．．．．
天丼

Oyako Don(Chicken & Egg)．.
親子丼

Tempura Udon/Soba．．
天ぷら うどん／そば

Kitsune Udon/Soba．．．
きつね うどん／そば

Kaita Udon/Soba．．．．
海太 うどん／そば (Combo all 3)

Sansai Udon/Soba．．．
山菜 うどん／そば

Entrees (Served with Rice, Miso Soup and Salad)

Hot Noodles

Donburi/Rice Bowl (Served with Miso Soup, Salad and Pickles)

Appetizers

*Optional Ｓｐｉｃｙ Teriyaki Sauce ＋$0.50

*

*

$5.95

$9.50

$6.50

$9.25

$13.95

$19.75

$14.95

$16.95

$15.95

*

$15.95

$16.95

$18.75

$15.50

$16.50

$14.25

$16.25

$14.95

$17.95

$13.95

$12.95

$14.95

$12.95

$15.75

$15.25

$14.75

$15.75

※No Soup or Noodles Available for Takeout
※No Soup Containers Available for any Leftovers
※Limit of 1 Credit Card per Table/Group for Lunch
※We Accept Cash & Credit Card, NO Mobile Or Touch Payments 



Ｆｉｓｈ Bento <Sashimi and Today’s Fish> ．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
魚弁当： 刺身と日替わりの魚

Ｍｅaｔ Bento <Deep Fried Chicken and Today’s Meat> ．．．．．．．．．．．
肉弁当： 唐揚げと日替わりの肉

Vegetable Bento < Fried Tofu, w/ Fish Broth, Inari, Cucumber Roll >．．. . 
野菜弁当： 揚げだし豆腐といなりとかっぱ寿司

Kaita Bento <Today’s Fish and Meat> ．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
海太弁当： 日替わりの魚と肉

Bento Box (Served with Rice, Miso Soup and Salad) 

Sushi & Sashimi (Served with Miso Soup and Salad)

Roll Combo <California Roll, Tuna Roll and Yellowtail Green Onion Roll>．．．．
ロールコンボ <カリフォルニアロール、鉄火巻き、ねぎはま巻き>

Nigiri Roll Combo <California Roll, Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon, Shrimp, Suzuki>．．．．
握りロールコンボ <カリフォルニアロール、まぐろ、はまち、サーモン、えび、すずき>

Sushi Sashimi Combo (Served with Rice)

<California Roll, Salmon, Shrimp, White Tuna, Suzuki, Tuna & Yellowtail Sashimi> ．

寿司刺身コンボ (ごはん付き) <カリフォルニアロール、さけ、えび、白まぐろ、すずき、まぐろとはまちの刺身>

Tuna Sashimi Lunch (Served with Rice)．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
まぐろ刺身定食 (ごはん付き)

Sashimi Combo (Served with Rice)．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
刺身コンボ定食 (ごはん付き)

Kaisen Don <Sashimi Don>．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
海鮮丼

Special Kaisen Don <Special Sashimi Don>．．．．．．．． ．．．．．．．
特上海鮮丼

Coke ．．．．．．．．．．．
Diet Coke ．．．．．．．．
Sprite．．．．．．．．．．．
Iced Oolong Tea ．．．．
Sparkling Water．．．．．
Apple Juice ．．．．．．．．．．

Please Ask About Today’s Lunch Specials

Tempura
天ぷら

California Roll
カリフォルニアロール

&
&

Combination (Served with Miso Soup and Salad)

Chicken Teriyaki Don/チキン照焼き丼．．．．．
Beef Teriyaki (Served with Rice)/ビーフ照焼き．．．

Chicken Teriyaki (Served with Rice)/チキン照焼き．
Beef Teriyaki (Served with Rice)/ビーフ照焼き．．．

Drinks

$18.95

$18.95

$17.25

$18.95

$19.95

$23.95

$26.95

$25.95

$29.95

$28.75

$38.50

Japanese Beer
Large Kirin or Asahi．．．
Small Sapporo or Asahi ．
Sapporo Draft．．．．．．

Hot Sake     Large．．．．
Small．．．．

Wine    Red/White．．．．
Plum Wine．．．．．．．．．

$10.25
$7.25
$8.50

$10.50
$7.50
$6.95
$8.25

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.50
$4.25

$16.50
$18.95

$16.95
$18.95

*

*

*

*

*Optional Ｓｐｉｃｙ Teriyaki Sauce ＋$0.50

Full Sushi and Roll Menu Available Upon Request

Full Drink Menu 
Available Upon Request

※We Accept Cash & Credit Card, NO Mobile Or Touch Payments 


